ATAPT6S
200g
* Apx
12 250.00
   BSAC240V
500g
* Apx
3 55.00
N/A
1 60.00
AI1020V1 145g 3 40.00
ASRPTR800LE
2Kgs
* Apx
12 200.00
TRK
AMANO EX-3500N, BX-6200, BX-
8.00
                      ITS Office Appliances Sdn Bhd (1114200-V)
                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System
14, Jalan Puteri 5/12, Bandar Puteri Puchong, 47100 Puchong, Selangor
T : 03 8066 8505     F : 03 8066 7505      M : 012 336 8851
Technical Support Hotline : 012 774 1851
GST No.: 000568233984     MOF No. K22177815431729135
Description Features Use forItem code
TIME RECORDER ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST - effective JUNE 2018 (GST Exclusive)
Time Recorder Key's
AMANO EX-3500 No.700 Time Recorder Key
Weight
Warranty
Period
(Months)
Dealer
(RM)
POWER ADAPTOR
Onsite standard device installation, wiring & Piping job
Onsite setting & program Timer
* 20 sets programming per lot
Step 2 ~ Do you need installation & wiring for your Timer and Baby timer?
Check Price
Step 3 ~ Do you know how to setting program? If you do not know, Pls choose our programming service And finished your order !
Remark
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER & BABY SIREN
Image
Step 1 ~ Choose your Timer device and Baby siren
RIGHT POWER
TR800-LE
Power
Stabilizer
(800 VA)
*Weekly programmable timer,Also can be used as 24-hour timer,8 different
timing settings per day,15 different weekly combinations,Built-in Lithium
battery prevent power outage up to one year,Crystal oscillator for extreme
accuracy,UL,C-UL recognized and CE certified.
(Wiring ready with cover box)
BABY SIREN AC220V ~ 240V MS-190
iTBOX i10 Original 20VDC Power Adaptor
Spec : 100~240V, 50/60Hz, 650mA MAX INPUT / 20V, 1.2A OUTPUT
Warranty : 3 months
*User Friendly Output Voltmeter & LED Indicator, Wide Input Range 170V -
260V 50 Hz or 60 Hz , Lightning , Spike & Surge Protection, Overheating
Sensor for Better Protection, 4 x British Output Socket c/w Safety Window,
Phone/Fax/Modem Line Protection (RJ45 / RJ 11), DIMENSION D x W x H
(mm):175 x 273 x 80, NET WEIGHT (KG): 1.9
POWER AVR STABILIZER
ANLY TIMER
APT-9S
TRK
AMANO EX-3500N, BX-6200, BX-
6400
8.00
KTRI5500
iTBOX 5500, 5200
MOA 8500, 8600, 8700, 8800
8.00
KTRI5258 iTBOX i52A, i52N, i58A, i58N 8.00
KTRI1001
iTBOX i10A, i10N, TS100i,
UMEI 2200A, 2200N (Plastic
lock)
RONALD JACK 2200A, 2200N
(Plastic Lock)
8.00
TRK28933
UMEI 2200A, 2200N
RONALD JACK 2200A, 2200N
(Metal Lock)
15.00
TRKSTP20 SEIKO QR-350, TP-20 23.00
TRKR3300 30.00
N/A
iTBOX i52 Time Recorder Key
AMANO EX-3500 No.700 Time Recorder Key
5g
ITBOX i10A & N Time Recorder Key
iTBOX 5500 Time Recorder Key
RONALD JACK No.134 RJ-3300 Time Recorder Key
SEIKO No.120 TP-20 Time Recorder Key
RONALD JACK 2200 No. 289 Time Recorder Key
Page 1 of 2
                      ITS Office Appliances Sdn Bhd (1114200-V)
                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System                       Innovative.Technology.System
14, Jalan Puteri 5/12, Bandar Puteri Puchong, 47100 Puchong, Selangor
T : 03 8066 8505     F : 03 8066 7505      M : 012 336 8851
Technical Support Hotline : 012 774 1851
GST No.: 000568233984     MOF No. K22177815431729135
Description Features Use forItem code
TIME RECORDER ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST - effective JUNE 2018 (GST Exclusive)
Weight
Warranty
Period
(Months)
Dealer
(RM)
RemarkImage
BBI10144 iTBOX i10A & i10N 1 28.00
BBI52581 iTBOX i52A, i52N, i58A, i58N 1 35.00
BBA64001 AMANO BX-6200, BX-6400 1 100.00
BBIT5500 iTBOX 5500A, 5500N 1 53.00
BBI52001 iTBOX 5200 1 45.00
N/A KAZUMI KZ-3200, KZ-3300 1 100.00
BBRJ3300
RONALD JACK RJ-3300A, RJ-
3300N
1 83.00
N/A All 2200 type Time Recorder 1 66.00
1 40.00
Remark :
190g
* Apx
iTBOX 5200 NICD Backup Battery
Min. Service Charge
Power Backup Battery (Build in)
iTBOX i52A & N / i58A & N NI-CD Backup Battery
2200 NICD Backup Battery
RONALD JACK RJ-3300 NICD Backup Battery
Min. Service,Repair & Inspection Fees
iTBOX 5500 NICD Backup Battery
KAZUMI KZ-3200/3300 Backup Battery
iTBOX i10 14.4V AA600mAh NI-CD (A17 C4 (WL) Backup
Battery
AMANO BX-6200/6400 NICD Backup Battery
Remark :
                - Fast selling models.
 *APX  - Approximate
Terms & Conditions :
Warranty : As Mentioned above
Price : Price quoted based on Ex-Work in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and subject to change without prior notice
Delivery : 1  to 2 Working days subject to stock availability
Note : RM 15.00 to be applied for delivery service for purchase below RM 200.00 in a single receipt within Klang Valley & peninsula. (Except Service Charge)
Page 2 of 2